Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2023
BSG RWE Weisweiler (1440)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 05.05.2023

Anlage
Zum Hagelkreuz 7, 52249 Eschweiler
G 02403-732655

Sportwart/in

Kowalke, Reiner
T 01776622125
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Herren 55 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Peter Henkelmann
m +491704757834; peterhenkelmann@web.de
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Kowalke, Reiner
Thiede, Rolf

Hirtz, Jirgen
Goebel, Markus
Fechter, Detlef
Schweitzer, Horst
Henkelmann, Peter
Peters, Ralf
Krittgen, Mario
Fuss, Guido
Leenarts, Hans
Hubel, Frank
Maus, Achim
Bergs, Joachim
Wahl, Burkhard
Albrecht, Thomas
Tesch, Franz-Josef
Kannegiesser, Ulrich
Bendix, Otto

ID-Nr.

16402606
15902777
16402564
16702247
16002467
16002674
15502986
16455323
16304055
16202542
15802638
15103474
16855281
15003521
14903838
16402459
16002698
15303168
14703138

LK

LK12,3
LK14,8
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,4
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,8
LK21,2
LK22,6
LK24,3
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK23,1
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